ST540

ST755

PT550

CH670
ST550

PT670
ST550

ST670

PT670
PT550
CH680

| North American Lutheran Seminary

Fall 2020
August 31 — December 4, 2020
Creeds & Catechisms: An Introduction to Theological
Thinking — Residential/Online
Christian Ethics in the Lutheran Tradition —
Residential/Online

Homiletics I — Residential/Directed Study Online

January 2021 Interterm*
Week 1: Jan. 4-8 / Week 2: Jan. 11-15
Modern Church (Week 1)

The Lutheran Confessions (Week 2)

Spring 2021
January 25 — May 7, 2021

Introduction to Lutheran Liturgy — Residential

The Lutheran Confessions — Residential/Online
Theology II — Online

Church Music & Hymnody Elective — Residential/Online

June 2021 Interterm*
Week 1: June 7 — 11 / Week 2: June 14 — 18

Introduction to Lutheran Liturgy (2-week, /2 day class)
Homiletics I (2-week, 2 day class)
Theology & Writings of Martin Luther
Elective TBD

*All Interterm classes are residential, unless announced otherwise.

North American Lutheran Seminary
Course Offerings for Fall 2020—Spring 2021

Dr. David Yeago

Dr. David Yeago

The Rev. Dr. Amy Schifrin

Dr. Gordan Isaac

The Rev. Dr. Maurice Lee

The Rev. Dr. Amy Schifrin

Dr. David Yeago
Dr. David Nelson

The Rev. Dr. Amy Schifrin

The Rev. Dr. Amy Schifrin
The Rev. Dr. Amy Schifrin
Instructor TBA
Dr. David L. Luy

For More Information: Contact us at nals@tsm.edu | thenals.org

Revised 9/1/20


mailto:nals@tsm.edu
http://www.thenals.org/

