

North American Lutheran Seminary

Course Offerings for Fall 2020–Spring 2021

Fall 2020

August 31 – December 4, 2020				
ST540	Creeds & Catechisms: An Introduction to Theological Thinking – Residential/Online	Dr. David Yeago		
ST755	Christian Ethics in the Lutheran Tradition – Residential/Online	Dr. David Yeago		
PT550	Homiletics I – Residential/Directed Study Online	The Rev. Dr. Amy Schifrin		

January 2021 Interterm*

	Week 1: Jan. 4-8 / Week 2: Jan. 11-15	
CH670	Modern Church (Week 1)	Dr. Gordan Isaac
ST550	The Lutheran Confessions (Week 2)	The Rev. Dr. Maurice Lee

Spring 2021

January 25 – May 7, 2021				
PT670	Introduction to Lutheran Liturgy – Residential	The Rev. Dr. Amy Schifrin		
ST550	The Lutheran Confessions – Residential/Online	Dr. David Yeago		
ST670	Theology II – Online	Dr. David Nelson		
	Church Music & Hymnody Elective – Residential/Online	The Rev. Dr. Amy Schifrin		

June 2021 Interterm*

Week 1: June 7 – 11 / Week 2: June 14 – 18				
PT670	Introduction to Lutheran Liturgy (2-week, ½ day class)	The Rev. Dr. Amy Schifrin		
PT550	Homiletics I (2-week, ½ day class)	The Rev. Dr. Amy Schifrin		
CH680	Theology & Writings of Martin Luther	Instructor TBA		
	Elective TBD	Dr. David L. Luy		

^{*}All Interterm classes are residential, unless announced otherwise.

For More Information: Contact us at nals@tsm.edu | thenals.org